Gas Discharge Tubes
© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/23/16
SL1011A and SL1411A Series
Description
Features
• Lead-free and RoHS

Revised: 11/23/16
SL1011A and SL1411A Series
Part Numbering System and Ordering Information
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
Voltage
For SL1011A series:
Pin Configuration
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
Voltage
For SL1011B series:
Pin Configuration
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
SM = Surface Mount
Voltage
Surge Capability
For SL1411A series:
Pin Configuration
XXXXSL1011A
XXXXSL1011B
SL1411 A XXX XX
Remarks: Formed leads are available on request
Remarks: Formed leads are available on request
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
Voltage
For SL1011A series:
Pin Configuration
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
Voltage
For SL1011B series:
Pin Configuration
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
SM = Surface Mount
Voltage
Surge Capability
For SL1411A series:
Pin Configuration
XXXXSL1011A
XXXXSL1011B
SL1411 A XXX XX
Remarks: Formed leads are available on request
Remarks: Formed leads are available on request
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gas Discharge Tubes - GDTs / Gas Plasma Arrestors category: